Thread Adapters

ﬁo 8-32

@o 1/4-20
@o M4

@o 8-32

ﬁo TO 8-32
ﬁo TO M4

Ealing’s Thread Adapters offer a
convenient method of connecting
hardware with otherwise incompatible
thread forms. Six different adapters are
offered covering all the more common
sizes found in the lab.

StablePillar™ Thread Adapters

Catalog

Number

53-2556
53-2564
53-2572
53-2580
53-2598
53-2606

Description

Thread Adapter M4 to 8-32
Thread Adapter M6 to 1/4-20
Thread Adapter M6 to M4
Thread Adapter M6 to 8-32
Thread Adapter 1/4-20 to 8-32
Thread Adapter 1/4-20 to M4
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