Thread Adapters













Ealing's Thread Adapters offer a convenient method of connecting hardware with otherwise incompatible thread forms. Six different adapters are offered covering all the more common sizes found in the lab.



StablePillar™ Thread Adapters

Catalog Number	Description
53-2556	Thread Adapter M4 to 8-32
53-2564	Thread Adapter M6 to 1/4-20
53-2572	Thread Adapter M6 to M4
53-2580	Thread Adapter M6 to 8-32
53-2598	Thread Adapter 1/4-20 to 8-32
53-2606	Thread Adapter 1/4-20 to M4

Optics

Lenses & Microscope Components

Coatings

Mirrors, Beamsplitters & Windows

> Prisms & Polarizers

> > Filters

Pinholes

Optomechanics

Tables, Breadboards & Rails

> Mounting Hardware

Mirror & Component Mounts

Manual Micropositioners

Motorized Positioners